

Tantasqua Athletic Booster Club Membership Form

September 2016 – June 2017

The Tantasqua Athletic Booster Club is a non-profit volunteer organization that exists to support student athletes and assist in the enhancement of the athletic program at Tantasqua. Our goal is to promote a spirit of sportsmanship and enthusiasm among the students and supporters of the Tantasqua Regional Senior and Jr. High School athletic program.

On behalf of the Tantasqua Athletic Booster Club, we appreciate your membership for the 2016-17 season and your tax deductible contribution of \$25. In appreciation of your donation you will receive a 2016-17 Warrior Savings Card which offers terrific discounts from local vendors.

Cash or checks made out to: TRHS Athletic Booster Club will be accepted. Please include the information outlined below in order to be added to our mailing list and receive notification of meeting dates and/or updates.

PHONE:	EMAIL:	
NAME:		
Peg Hall, President	Stacy Varney, Vice-President	
inank you,		

Membership form & fee can be returned to: Peg Hall, Tantasqua Athletic Booster Club 20 Old Towne Way Fiskdale, MA 01518